

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- M.R. to Road from Siwan Siwan Path Se Rafipur More Se Puraino taluk via Talkath aur Larheyi Mathiya head MR 3054					
Agency:- Kunal Construction Vill - Babuhata P.O. - Udant raike bangra Siwan - 841428					
Mobile No. 9955665241					
Agreement NO - 06MBD/2022-23					
date - 10/10/2022					
(16.87% below as per Agreement)					
Package NO - RWD/MR - 4/21-22					
Siwan - 03/4					
Tender ID - 116177					
Work Allotment Letter NO -					
Letter No - 1843 Date - 28.09.22					
Date of commencement - 10/10/22					
Date of completion - 09/07/2023					
Defect liability period - 09/07/28					
Date of measurement :- 25/10/22					
to 15/12/22					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Material				Steakmerd
① earth work =	3380.55				m ²
② Prime coat ss ₁ =	3689.79				Kg = 3.69 MT
③ Pack coat (R ₁) =	7006.25				Kg = 7.00 MT
④ Bitumene =	80338.76				Kg = 80.33 MT
⑤ Waste Plastic =	887.821				Kg
⑥ Stone screening =	141.19				m ³
⑦ Stone Metal =	1980.89				m ³
⑧ Cement =	7580				bags
⑨ Local sand =	177.86				m ³
⑩ Sand =	516.38				m ³
⑪ Stone chips =	1033.23				m ³
⑫ Bindly material =	48				m ³
					Sum
					1512/22
					S.E

Abstract of cost

①/① Clearing and grubbing

Road Land do. do.

all complete job

P-3 item No-1

1.62 H (w) 59726.13/H ₹ 96756 =

②/② Box cutting

excavation for roadway

in soil using manual

do. do. all complete

job.

P-11 item No-2

348.75 m³ (w) 89.69/m³ ₹ 34767 =

Continuation

C.O ₹ 131523 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. ₹ 131 523 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/4) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material					
do - do					
P-7 item No-3					
345.8030 m ² @ 2592.73/m ² ₹ 896644					
4/5) Providing laying spreading and compacting w.B.m. gr-II					
do - do all complete job.					
P-11 item No-4					
193.530 m ² @ 4777.22/m ² ₹ 924535 =					
5/6) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone w.B.m. gr-III do					
- do all complete job.					
P-16 item No-5					
370.580 @ 4297.96/m ² ₹ 1592702 =					
6/7) Providing and applying primer coat with Bitumene emulsion (SS,) do - do					
all complete job.					
P-16 item No-6					
4340.93 m ² @ 60.25/m ² ₹ 261541 =					
C.O. ₹ 3806945 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BFR 3806945=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (Rs.) do - do all complete job.					
P-19 Item No-7					
5840.93m ²	(w)	20.60	/m ²	₹	119739 =
(8/9) Providing laying and rolling of dense graded premix surface material of 20mm do - do all complete job.					
P-19 Item No-8					
5840.93m ²	(w)	260.93	/m ²	₹	1524074 =
(9/10) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion do - do - all complete job.					
P-21 Item No-9					
24000m ²	(w)	17.08	/m ²	₹	409920 =
(10/11) Providing and laying Semi dense bituminous concrete do - do all complete job.					
P-22 Item No-10					
600m ³	(w)	14120.18	/m ³	₹	8472108 =
Continuation					
BF ₹ 14332786 =					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BF ₹ 14332786=a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/2) Construction of dry lean cement concrete sub-base over do. do. - all complete					
Feb.					
P-23 Item No-11					
127.50 m ³ (a) 4230.60/m ³ ₹ 539402=a					
(12/3) Construction of reinforced plain cement do. do. all complete					
Feb.					
P-24 Item No-12					
1020 m ³ (a) 7847.51/m ³ ₹ 8004460					
(13/2) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material do. do. all complete					
Feb.					
P-26 Item No-13					
3380.55 m ³ (a) 238.33/m ³ ₹ 805686=a					
(14/4) Kilo meter do do. - all complete					
Feb.					
P-26 Item No-14					
8 Nos (a) 2633.02/No ₹ 21064=a					
(15/15) 200m Stone do. do. cell complete					
Feb.					
P-26 Item No-15					
34 Nos (a) 754.54/No ₹ 25654=a					

Continuation ₹ 23729052=a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/16) Direction canal place identification Signs do-do all complete job. P-26 Item No-16 1.92 m ² (w) 13152.08/m ² ₹ 25251 = ∞					
(17/17) 600 mm equilateral triangle do-do do all complete job. P-26 Item No-17 24 Nos (w) 3823.05/Nos ₹ 91753 = ∞					
(18/18) 600 mm circular do-do all complete job P-26 Item No-18 16 Nos (w) 3860.20/Nos ₹ 61763 = ∞					
(19/19) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular do-do all complete job. P-26 Item No-19 18 Nos (w) 3731.97/Nos ₹ 67775 = ∞					
(20/20) Planting of tree by the road side do-do all complete job P-27 Item No-20 635 Nos (w) 1039.45/Nos ₹ 660051 = ∞					

Continuation

C.O ₹ 24635045

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B F ₹ 24635045 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/21 Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic do-do - all complete job.					
P-27 Item No-21					
1620 m ² @ 762.51/m ² ₹ 1235266 =					
22/22 Providing and giving logo of maintenance project do-do - all complete					
P-27 Item No-22					
4 Nos @ 10495.30/No ₹ 41980 =					
₹ 259122.92 =					
Labour 1% + 45112% (Add) ₹ 3368598 =					
Add Seigniorage fee ₹ 221662 =					
Total ₹ 29502552 =					
below 16.87% As Agreement					
₹ 4977081 =					
₹ 24525471 =					
15/12/22					
15/12/22					
15/12/22					

Continuation